
Jméno HDC hra 1 hra 2 hra 3 hra 4 Ø K ∑ hra 1 hra 2 hra 3 hra 4 Ø F Ø K+F součet ∑ body

Vacek Tomáš 6 226 252 191 204 218,25 1641 216 216 210 181 205,75 212,00 847 1638 9 18

Vacek Jaroslav 6 170 125 201 224 180,00 1641 166 211 205 185 191,75 185,88 791 1638 9

Klimeš Josef 10 200 181 166 197 186,00 1570 212 193 162 136 175,75 180,88 743 1508 8

Hrušková Libuše 22 185 165 199 149 174,50 1570 184 127 197 169 169,25 171,88 765 1508 8

Kunc Tomáš 20 147 207 177 194 181,25 1504 161 170 123 166 155,00 168,13 700 1417 7

Kunc Oto 14 143 151 172 177 160,75 1504 183 192 141 145 165,25 163,00 717 1417 7

Frýbortová Marie 12 191 171 205 174 185,25 1517 143 180 166 165 163,50 174,38 702 1390 6

Frýbort Otakar 14 202 151 163 156 168,00 1517 156 176 157 143 158,00 163,00 688 1390 6

Procházka Aleš 6 184 172 170 171 174,25 1456 0,00 0,00 0 0 5

Slach Zbyněk 6 202 189 177 143 177,75 1456 0,00 0,00 0 0 5

Pouzar Rudolf 10 179 132 171 150 158,00 1440 0,00 0,00 0 0 4

Šimek Radek 10 158 159 200 211 182,00 1440 0,00 0,00 0 0 4

Mareš Michal 14 142 182 197 234 188,75 1426 0,00 0,00 0 0 3

Lexová Sophie 14 153 154 124 128 139,75 1426 0,00 0,00 0 0 3

Bícová Eva 22 112 170 141 163 146,50 1396 0,00 0,00 0 0 2

Baborský Milan 14 168 156 194 148 166,50 1396 0,00 0,00 0 0 2

Doležal Jakub 32 105 125 91 128 112,25 1217 0,00 0,00 0 0 1

Doležal Jiří 20 126 141 170 123 140,00 1217 0,00 0,00 0 0 1

0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0 0

0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0 0

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

kvalifikace finále

TURNAJ DVOJIC - PROSINEC
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252 234 205

252 ####### ###### Vacek Tomáš

NEPRAVDA 224 ###### Vacek Jaroslav

NEPRAVDA 212 ###### Klimeš Josef

NEPRAVDA ####### 199 Hrušková Libuše

NEPRAVDA 207 ###### Kunc Tomáš

NEPRAVDA 192 ###### Kunc Oto

NEPRAVDA ####### 205 Frýbortová Marie

NEPRAVDA 202 ###### Frýbort Otakar

NEPRAVDA 184 ###### Procházka Aleš

NEPRAVDA 202 ###### Slach Zbyněk

NEPRAVDA 179 ###### Pouzar Rudolf

NEPRAVDA 211 ###### Šimek Radek

NEPRAVDA 234 ###### Mareš Michal

154 ####### ###### Lexová Sophie

NEPRAVDA ####### 170 Bícová Eva

NEPRAVDA 194 ###### Baborský Milan

128 ####### ###### Doležal Jakub

NEPRAVDA 170 ###### Doležal Jiří
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